

|
SLP(Crl.)No. 1789 OF 2001

ITEM No.34

Court No. 2

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1789/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 16/02/2001 in CRLA 1502/1980
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SARTAJ MOHAMMAD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.
Mr. N.S. Bisht,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K. Visen,Adv

For Respondent (s) Mr. Manoj K. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Put up this matter after four weeks as prayed for by
the learned counsel for the State.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
Court Master Court Master@@

AAA