

T

Crl.A.No. 1288 OF 2001  
ITEM No.102 MM

Court No. 7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.1288/2001.

SARTAZ MOHAMAD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 21/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr.NS Bisht,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr.RP Mehrotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for a week.

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]  
Court Master